WNRT-300G
3G/3.5G Broadband Sharing
PLANET Wireless 3G Portable Broadband Router, WNRT-300G, provides home, SOHO
and Business users a reliable and cost effective wireless solution by featuring 3G / WAN
Internet access and high speed IEEE 802.11n wireless transmission. The WNRT-300G
is equipped with one USB port for connection to mobile network of UMTS / HSPA via
3G/3.5G USB modem, and one WAN port for wired cable / xDSL service connection. The
WNRT-300G provides more flexible and easier way for users to share an instant wireless

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
WNRT-300G 3G / 802.11n Wireless Portable Router
Related Products
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
	 C-WNRT-300G
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation